TGl Diving

Maldives

TGl Watersports Rates

Prices are valid from the 15th December 2013 to the 14th December 2014

Kayaks & Paddle boats

Single and double sea canoe (Kayak type)
Paddle boat double & four seater (Pedalo type)
Top Cat (for experienced/qualified sailors only)
Windsurfing sail & board (beginners or expert)

Windsurf

Refresh Course

Private lesson (per hour)

VDWS Basic Windsurf Certification 10 hours (2 to 3 days)

VDWS Advanced Windsurf Certification 4-6 hours (1 to 1 1/2 days)

Jet SKi

Jet Ski 15 minutes
Jet Ski 30 minutes
Jet Ski 60 minutes

Jet Ski Excusion (with guide)
One Hour

Half Day

Full Day

TOP - CAT

Refresh Course

Private lesson (per hour)

Sailing with captain (per hour)

Sunset Sail (max 2 persons)

VDWS Basic Catamaran Certification 10 hours (2 to 3 days)

VDWS Advanced Catamaran Certification 4-6 hours (1 to 1 1/2 days)

Traditional Sailing Dhoni
Sailing with Captain (per hour)
Sunset Sail (max 2 persons)

Waterskiing
Experienced (15 minutes)
Beginners (per lessons 20 minutes)

Wakeboarding/Kneeboarding
Experienced (15 minutes)
Beginners (per lesson 20 minutes)

Power fun for all

Banana ride (15 minutes per person)

All floating rides like tube, 2+2, Molecule, etc (15 minutes per person)
Blade Fish 5000 underwater scooter 1 hour/half day*/full day*

Family Extravaganza-all motorized activities-per family-per hour

*Must account for recharging time if using for over 90 minutes

Lagoon Exploration
Kayak/Pedalo adventure (with snorkeling guide) per person
Full day life jacket hire

Important notes:

All prices include a 8% Goods Service Tax (GST)

All prices are in US$ and are subject change without notice

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge

Participation in all activities or excursions is done at own risk

All water activities are subject to weather conditions

TGl reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list

CONSTANCE

Halaveli

MALDIVES

Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary
Complimentary

$34
$79
$696
$536

$90
$150
$250

$300
$1,000
$1,750

$34
$84
$84
$169
$696
$536

$84
$169

$56
$79

$56
$79

$39
$39
$64
$337

$67
$11

$161

$268



