



# **TGI Watersports Rates**

Prices are valid from the 15th December 2013 to the 14th December 2014

<b>Kayaks</b>	&	<b>Paddle</b>	e boats
---------------	---	---------------	---------

Single and double sea canoe (Kayak type)	Complimentary
Paddle boat double & four seater (Pedalo type)	Complimentary
Top Cat (for experienced/qualified sailors only)	Complimentary
Windsurfing sail & board (beginners or expert)	Complimentary

## Windsurf

Refresh Course	\$34
Private lesson (per hour)	\$79
VDWS Basic Windsurf Certification 10 hours (2 to 3 days)	\$696
VDWS Advanced Windsurf Certification 4-6 hours (1 to 1 1/2 days)	\$536

## Jet Ski

Jet Ski 15 minutes	\$90
Jet Ski 30 minutes	\$150
Jet Ski 60 minutes	\$250

# Jet Ski Excusion (with guide)

One Hour	\$300
Half Day	\$1,000
Full Day	\$1,750

#### **TOP - CAT**

101 0711	
Refresh Course	\$34
Private lesson (per hour)	\$84
Sailing with captain (per hour)	\$84
Sunset Sail (max 2 persons)	\$169
VDWS Basic Catamaran Certification 10 hours (2 to 3 days)	\$696
VDWS Advanced Catamaran Certification 4-6 hours (1 to 1 1/2 days)	\$536

# **Traditional Sailing Dhoni**

Sailing with Captain (per hour)	\$84
Sunset Sail (max 2 persons)	\$169

### Waterskiing

Experienced (15 minutes)	\$56		
Beginners (per lessons 20 minutes)	\$79	\$161	\$268

# Wakeboarding/Kneeboarding

Experienced (15 minutes)	\$56
Beginners (per lesson 20 minutes)	\$79

#### Power fun for all

Banana ride (15 minutes per person)	\$39
All floating rides like tube, 2+2, Molecule, etc (15 minutes per person)	\$39
Blade Fish 5000 underwater scooter 1 hour/half day*/full day*	\$64
Family Extravaganza-all motorized activities-per family-per hour	\$337
*Must account for recharging time if using for over 90 minutes	

## **Lagoon Exploration**

Kayak/Pedalo adventure (with snorkeling guide) per person	\$67
Full day life jacket hire	\$11

#### Important notes:

#### All prices include a 8% Goods Service Tax (GST)

All prices are in US\$ and are subject change without notice

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge  $\,$ 

Participation in all activities or excursions is done at own risk

All water activities are subject to weather conditions

TGI reserves the right to cancel any activities or excursions at any given time

Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list